DeSana Middle School

Joint Local School Council Meeting with Denmark & DeSana LSC

February 19, 2021 at 7:30 AM

Media Center

1. Call to Order Michelle Feeney DeSana LSC Chairperson Welcome and Introductions Michelle Feeney DeSana LSC Chairperson 3. Approval of Agenda Michelle Feeney DeSana LSC Chairperson Approval of Minutes from January 8, 2021 DeSana LSC Meeting Michelle Feeney DeSana LSC Chairperson Approval of Minutes from January 11, 2021 Denmark LSC Meeting Tonia Davis Denmark LSC Chairperson 5. New Business Presentation on 8th-to-9th Grade Heather Gordy Transition Activities Denmark Principal & Admin Team b. Presentation on School Safety for FCS & David Feuerbach DeSana Middle School FCS School Safety & Student Discipline Coordinator Deputy Zach Dobleman DeSana SRO 6. Principal's Report Terri North, Principal 7. Adjournment Michelle Feeney

DeSana LSC Chairperson